Race Date

October 11, 2014

Place Score Bib No

HS Boys MVL CC Championships

Name
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>7)
18
19
20
>7)
21
22
>7)
>7)
23
>7)
24
25
>7)
>7)
26
>7)
27
>7)
28
>7)
>7)
29
30
31
32
>7)
33
34

30
24
20

2

1
19

4
44
72
79
69
26
37

5
78
38
10
33
66
84
71
27
91
59
29
21
80
18
81
50
28
23

3
35
12
34
67
22

7
70
74
68
75
77
13
58

Joey Palumbo
Clay Fisher
Keith Clellan
Matt Gray
Vance Pulley
Luke Brown

Kyle Dunlap
Connor Wright
Brody Veyon
Ryan Fahey
Trace Schaad
Garrett Gwinn
Gage Wells

J.C. Fleece
Dylan Curtis
Nick Wright
Caden Sauerbrey
Jed Shumaker
Matt Mercer
Isaiah Lilje

John Thompson
Nathaniel Kehn
Dustin Oneal
Andrew Stevenson
Sean Noll

Kyle Clellan
Kyler Gossett
Noah Barnett
Dylan Hague
Dalton Waugaman
Alec Kuhn
Clayton Edwards
Andy Burtnett
lan Smith

Jonah Wahl
Blake Smith
Marty Penrod
Caleb Clonch
Quinten Jenkins
Ben Thompson
Matt Bean
Stephen Rochotte
Trey Bennett
Cohan Carr
Ryan Burkart
Wyatt Saxton

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Overall Finish List

Boys

Team
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Maysville
Morgan
John Glenn
Morgan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Morgan
John Glenn
Morgan
Sheridan
Crooksville
New Lexington
Sheridan
Sheridan
John Glenn
Sheridan
John Glenn
Philo
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Morgan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Morgan
John Glenn
Morgan
John Glenn
John Glenn
West Muskingum
New Lexington

1

Grade
11
11
11
12
11

11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

11

10
10

11
12
10

©

10

12
11
12
11
12
10
12

11
10
11
10
10
12
11
12

Time Pace
15:40.2 5:03/M
15:58.1 5:09/M
16:21.8 5:16/M
16:23.5 5:17/M
16:33.3  5:20/M
16:33.6  5:20/M
16:42.6  5:23/M
16:45.6  5:24/M
16:49.1 5:25/M
17:04.6  5:30/M
17:08.6  5:32/M
17:25.5 5:37/M
17:29.0 5:38/M
17:29.2  5:38/M
17:31.1  5:39/M
17:38.0 5:41/M
17:45.3  5:44/M
17:47.6  5:44/M
17:48.3 5:45/M
17:53.6  5:46/M
18:07.4 5:51/M
18:09.7 5:51/M
18:11.4  5:52/M
18:12.5 5:52/M
18:15.1 5:53/M
18:16.5 5:54/M
18:20.4  5:55/M
18:20.6  5:55/M
18:27.2 5:57/M
18:29.9 5:58/M
18:30.7 5:58/M
18:30.9 5:58/M
18:32.3  5:59/M
18:34.1 5:59/M
18:37.4  6:00/M
18:37.7  6:00/M
18:39.6 6:01/M
18:41.0 6:02/M
18:48.4  6:04/M
18:52.3  6:05/M
18:56.0 6:06/M
19:02.1 6:08/M
19:07.5 6:10/M
19:13.9 6:12/M
19:15.3 6:13/M
19:16.6  6:13/M

10/11/2014 11:23:26



Race Date
October 11, 2014

Place Score Bib No

HS Boys MVL CC Championships

Name

47 35
48 (>7)
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 36
53 37
54 (>7)
55 38
56 (>7)
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
59 39
60 40
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 41
66 42
67 43
68 44
69 45
70 46
71 47
72 48
73 49
74 50
75 51
7% (>7)
77 52
78 (=7
79 53
80 54
81 (>7)
82 55
83 (>7)
84 56
85 57
86 (>7)
87 58
88 (>7)

16
32
76
6
64
88
56
25
15
65
86
83
51
40
36
85
62
73
60
17
87
52
53
48
46
43
335
336
14
55
45

41
90
57
47
61
92
42
11
49
89

Luke Scott
Tyler Sharpe
Kyler Brock
William Harris
Isaiah Johnson
Kolvin Hunter
Brent Newlan
Casey Graham
Drew Mirgon
Austin Kennedy
Billy Young
Nathan Law
Coleman Cox
Adam Dietz
Nathan Smith
Austin Snyder
Ty Garrett
Colin Veyon
Jacob Williams
Casey Zigo
Colton Bolyard
Aaron Euman
Zach Fortner
Austin Farris
Nicholas Clawson
Matthew Pitcock
Chayse Smith
Cameron Pease
Xavier Cooper
Brett Moore
Tyler Blake
Daniel Nahra
Logan Gamble
Gary Kinney
Jeffery Rayburn
Erik Davidson
Riley Young
Chris Upton
Josh Kerns
Levi Steele
Paul Tarman
Austin Kierns

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Overall Finish List

Boys

Team
West Muskingum
Sheridan
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
Morgan
Crooksville
New Lexington
Sheridan
West Muskingum
Morgan
John Glenn
John Glenn
New Lexington
Maysville
Sheridan
John Glenn
Morgan
Morgan
New Lexington
West Muskingum
Crooksville
New Lexington
New Lexington
Philo
Philo
Maysville
Crooksville
Crooksville
West Muskingum
New Lexington
Philo
Tri-Valley
Maysville
Crooksville
New Lexington
Philo
New Lexington
Crooksville
Maysville
Tri-Valley
Philo
Crooksville

Grade

12
11
12
10
10
12

10
12

11
10

Time Pace
19:17.5 6:13/M
19:18.6  6:14/M
19:19.9 6:14/M
19:24.4  6:15/M
19:26.2 6:16/M
19:33.2 6:18/M
19:33.8  6:18/M
19:34.8 6:19/M
19:47.7  6:23/M
19:49.8 6:24/M
20:01.1  6:27/M
20:05.3  6:29/M
20:11.5 6:31/M
20:129 6:31/M
20:31.1  6:37/M
20:38.0 6:39/M
20:51.5 6:44/M
20:53.0 6:44/M
20:56.9  6:45/M
21:06.6  6:48/M
21:10.8 6:50/M
21:23.3  6:54/M
21:30.6  6:56/M
21:50.8  7:03/M
22:10.1  7:09/M
22:17.1  7:11/M
22:28.9 7:15/M
22:349 7:17/M
22:36.7 7:17/M
22:58.7 7:25/M
23:05.7 7:27/M
23:40.4  7:38/M
24:02.9  7:45/M
25:00.2  8:04/M
25:29.3 8:13/M
25:45.3  8:18/M
26:04.1 8:25/M
26:18.6  8:29/M
26:41.8 8:36/M
27:04.3  8:44/M
30:24.6  9:48/M
33:40.0 10:52/M

10/11/2014 11:23:27



Race Date
October 11, 2014

HS Boys MVL CC Championships

Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sheridan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):24 Average Time: 16:23.8
1 30 Joey Palumbo 11 1 1 15:40.2 15:40.2 0:00.0
2 24 Clay Fisher 11 2 3 15:58.1 31:38.4 0:17.8
3 20 Keith Clellan 11 3 6 16:21.8 48:00.2 0:41.5
4 19 Luke Brown 9 6 12 16:33.6 1.04:33.8 0:53.3
5 26  Garrett Gwinn 11 12 24 17:25,5 1:21:59.4 1:45.2
6 37 Gage Wells 11 (13) (37) 17:29.0 1:39:28.4 1:48.7
7 38 Nick Wright 11 (16) (53) 17:38.0 1:57:06.4 1.57.7
8 33  Jed Shumaker 10 More Than 7 17:476  2:14:54.1 2:07.3
9 27 Nathaniel Kehn 12 More Than 7 18:09.7 2:33:03.9 2:29.4
10 29 Sean Noll 9 More Than 7 18:15.1 2:51:19.0 2:34.8
11 21 Kyle Clellan 9 More Than 7 18:16.5 3:09:35.5 2:36.2
12 18 Noah Barnett 9 More Than 7 18:20.6  3:27:56.2 2:40.3
13 28  Alec Kuhn 12 More Than 7 18:30.7 3:46:26.9 2:50.4
14 23 Clayton Edwards 11 More Than 7 18:30.9 4:04:57.9 2:50.6
15 35 lan Smith 10 More Than 7 18:34.1 4:23:32.0 2:53.8
16 34  Blake Smith 9 More Than 7 18:37.7  4:42:09.8 2:57.4
17 22  Caleb Clonch 11 More Than 7 18:41.0 5:00:50.8 3:00.7
18 32 Tyler Sharpe 9 More Than 7 19:18.6 5:20:09.4 3:38.3
19 25  Casey Graham 12 More Than 7 19:34.8 5:39:44.3 3:545
20 36  Nathan Smith 11 More Than 7 20:31.1 6:00:15.5 4:50.9
Team - Tri-Valley Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):47 Average Time: 16:58.8
1 2  Matt Gray 12 4 4 16:23.5 16:23.5 0:00.0
2 1  Vance Pulley 11 5 9 16:33.3 32:56.9 0:09.8
3 4  Kyle Dunlap 11 7 16 16:42.6 49:39.5 0:19.1
4 5 J.C. Fleece 11 14 30 17:29.2  1:07:08.8 1:05.7
5 10  Caden Sauerbrey 9 17 a7 17:45.3 1:24:54.1 1:21.7
6 3  Andy Burtnett 12 (26) (73) 18:32.3 1:43:26.4 2:08.7
7 12 Jonah Wahl 12 (27) (100) 18:37.4  2:02:03.8 2:13.8
8 7  Quinten Jenkins 10 More Than 7 18:48.4  2:20:52.3 2:24.9
9 6  William Harris 9 More Than 7 19:24.4  2:40:16.7 3:00.9
10 9 Daniel Nahra 11 More Than 7 23:40.4 3:03:57.1 7:16.8
11 11  Levi Steele 9 More Than 7 27:04.3 3:31:01.5 10:40.8
Team - Morgan Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):86 Average Time: 17:42.6
1 72  Brody Veyon 12 9 9 16:49.1 16:49.1 0:00.0
2 69  Trace Schaad 11 11 20 17:08.6 33:57.7 0:19.4

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum 1

10/11/2014 11:24:56



Race Date

October 11, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places):86

66
71
67
70
68
64
65
10 62
11 73
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Matt Mercer

John Thompson
Marty Penrod

Ben Thompson
Stephen Rochotte
Isaiah Johnson
Austin Kennedy
Ty Garrett

Colin Veyon

Team - John Glenn
Team Score (places):91

79
78
84
80
81
74
75
77
76
86
83
85
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Ryan Fahey
Dylan Curtis
Isaiah Lilje
Kyler Gossett
Dylan Hague
Matt Bean
Trey Bennett
Cohan Carr
Kyler Brock
Billy Young
Nathan Law
Austin Snyder

Team - New Lexington
Team Score (places):173

59
58
56
51
60
52
53
55
57
61
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Andrew Stevenson
Wyatt Saxton
Brent Newlan
Coleman Cox
Jacob Williams
Aaron Euman
Zach Fortner

Brett Moore
Jeffery Rayburn
Riley Young

HS Boys MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Boys
Overall

Grade Place

10 18

11 20

9 28

11 (29)

10 (31)

9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 10

9 15

9 19

10 23

12 24

10 (30)

12 (32)

11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 22

9 34

9 37

9 39

9 41

10 (44)

9 (45)

9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

2

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:42.6

38
58
86

(115)

(146)

17:48.3
18:07.4
18:39.6
18:52.3
19:02.1
19:26.2
19:49.8
20:51.5
20:53.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:51.4

10
25
44
67
91

(121)

(153)

17:04.6
17:31.1
17:53.6
18:20.4
18:27.2
18:56.0
19:07.5
19:13.9
19:19.9
20:01.1
20:05.3
20:38.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:38.3

22
56
93
132
173
(217)

(262)

18:12.5
19:16.6
19:33.8
20:11.5
20:56.9
21:23.3
21:30.6
22:58.7
25:29.3
26:04.1

51:46.1
1:09:53.6
1.28:33.3
1:47:25.6
2:06:27.8
2:25:54.0
2:45:43.9
3:06:35.5
3:27:28.5

17:04.6

34:35.8

52:29.4
1:10:49.9
1:29:17.1
1:48:13.1
2:07:20.7
2:26:34.7
2:45:54.6
3:05:55.8
3:26:01.2
3:46:39.2

18:12.5

37:29.1

57:03.0
1:17:14.5
1:38:11.5
1:59:34.8
2:21:05.4
2:44:04.2
3:09:335
3:35:37.7

Time
Back

0:59.1
1:18.3
1:50.5
2:03.1
2:13.0
2:37.0
3:00.7
4:02.4
4:03.8

0:00.0
0:26.4
0:48.9
1:15.8
1:22.5
1:51.3
2:02.9
2:09.2
2:15.3
2:56.5
3:00.7
3:33.3

0:00.0
1:04.1
1:21.3
1.59.0
2:44.4
3:10.7
3:18.1
4:46.2
7:16.8
7:51.6

10/11/2014 11:24:56



Race Date
October 11, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Crooksville
Team Score (places):199

HS Boys MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:47.9

91
88
87
335
336
90
92
89
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Dustin Oneal
Kolvin Hunter
Colton Bolyard
Chayse Smith
Cameron Pease
Gary Kinney
Chris Upton
Austin Kierns

Team - West Muskingum
Team Score (places):199

13
16
15
17
14

ga b wN P

Ryan Burkart
Luke Scott
Drew Mirgon
Casey Zigo
Xavier Cooper

Team - Maysville
Team Score (places):206

44
40
43
41
42

ga b wN P

Connor Wright
Adam Dietz
Matthew Pitcock
Logan Gamble
Josh Kerns

Team - Philo
Team Score (places):225

50
48
46
45
47
49

OO WN P

Dalton Waugaman
Austin Farris
Nicholas Clawson
Tyler Blake

Erik Davidson
Paul Tarman

Boys
Overall
Grade Place

10 21
10 36
10 43

49

50
10 (54)
10 (56)
10 More Than 7
12 33
9 35
9 38
9 42
9 51
12 8
10 40
10 48
12 53
12 57
11 25
10 46
9 47
12 52
12 55
11 (58)

3

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

21
57
100
149
199
(253)
(309)

18:11.4
19:33.2
21:10.8
22:28.9
22:34.9
25:00.2
26:18.6
33:40.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:24.7

33
68
106
148
199

19:15.3
19:17.5
19:47.7
21:06.6
22:36.7

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:00.1

8
48
96

149
206

16:45.6
20:12.9
22:17.1
24:02.9
26:41.8

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:16.4

25
71
118
170
225
(283)

18:29.9
21:50.8
22:10.1
23:05.7
25:45.3
30:24.6

18:11.4
37:44.6
58:55.5
1:21:24.5
1:43:59.4
2:08:59.6
2:35:18.3
3:08:58.3

19:15.3
38:32.8
58:20.6
1:19:27.2
1:42:03.9

16:45.6
36:58.6
59:15.7
1.23:18.6
1:50:00.5

18:29.9
40:20.8
1:02:30.9
1:25:36.7
1.51:22.1
2:21:46.7

0:00.0
1:21.7
2:59.4
4:17.5
4:23.5
6:48.7
8:07.1
15:28.5

0:00.0
0:02.1
0:32.4
1:51.2
3:21.3

0:00.0
3:27.2
5:31.4
7:17.2
9:56.1

0:00.0
3:20.8
3:40.1
4:35.7
7:15.3
11:54.6

10/11/2014 11:24:56



Race Date
October 11, 2014

Place Score Bib No

HS Girls MVL CC Championships

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 (>7)
14 13
15 14
16 (<5)
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 (>7)
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 (=7
37 33
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 34
41 (<5)
42 (>7)
43 35
44 36
45 (>7)
46 37

120
155
158
148
121
159
101
161
160
168
103
147
151
114
118
133
170
163
111
102
142
113
165
108
106
150
146
104
169
138
112
124
110
117
130
152
144
153
156
125
172
119
162
137
122
143

Katy Foltz
Cheyenne Hanson
Jasmine Penrod
Jozi Brown

Anna Foster
Jordan Penrod
Chelsea Babcock
Tayler Smith
Brandi Ross
Madison Hunter
Sheyenne Harris
Sarah Beam
Hannah Coon
Madison Paul
Amy Craig
Capria Hall
Jenna Pethtel
Cassie DeSalvo
Shelby Hewitt
Elise Frueh
Bailey Novaria
Brooklyn Hillis
Karley Fahey
Breanna Spears
Sophie Perrine
Mackenzi Clemens
Ariel Swartz
Menley Lutz
Jade Jarrett
Hailey Groves

Ali Hillis

Chloe Martin
Taya Tinchenell
Kaeley Clonch
Chrystina Watson
Keala Coon
Makala Shipley
Jade Foster
Brittany Heigley
Renee Noll
Cheyenne Howell
Maralyn Emmert
Taylor Danley
TyAnna Fisher
Kira Harris

Kacey Shipley

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Overall Finish List

Girls

Team
Sheridan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Sheridan
Morgan
Tri-Valley
Morgan
Morgan
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
Morgan
Morgan
West Muskingum
Sheridan
Maysville
John Glenn
John Glenn
West Muskingum
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
West Muskingum
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Morgan
New Lexington
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
New Lexington
West Muskingum
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Sheridan
Morgan
New Lexington
Morgan
Morgan
Sheridan
Crooksville
Sheridan
John Glenn
New Lexington
Sheridan
New Lexington

1

Grade

Time Pace
19:10.9 6:11/M
19:50.6  6:24/M
19:55.4  6:25/M
20:09.8 6:30/M
20:19.3 6:33/M
20:24.1  6:35/M
20:31.6  6:37/M
20:43.2  6:41/M
20:53.3  6:44/M
20:55.1  6:45/M
21:05.5 6:48/M
21:18.2 6:52/M
21:18.6  6:52/M
21:28.3 6:55/M
21:33.0 6:57/M
21:35.5  6:58/M
21:39.5 6:59/M
21:44.0 7:01/M
21:546  7:04/M
22:00.8 7:06/M
22:06.7 7:08/M
22:10.1  7:09/M
22:16.6  7:11/M
22:16.8  7:11/M
22:26.5 7:14/M
22:39.1 7:18/M
22:46.0 7:21/M
22:46.2 7:21/M
22:46.5 7:21/M
22:56.5  7:24/M
22:57.4  7:24/M
22:58.1  7:25/M
23:00.5 7:25/M
23:03.1 7:26/M
23:246  7:33/M
23:27.0 7:34/M
24:04.8  7:46/M
24:07.7 T7:47/M
24:10.3  7:48/M
24:14.8  7:49/M
24:19.0 7:51/M
24:27.2  7:53/M
24:38.1  7:57/M
25:16.4  8:09/M
25:17.2  8:09/M
25:29.4  8:13/M

10/11/2014 11:30:23



Race Date

October 11, 2014

HS Girls MVL CC Championships

Place Score BibNo Name
47 38 116  Chloe Williams
48 (<5H) 174  Anessa Whitt
49 (>7) 123  Megan Langwasser
50 (<5) 135 Reagan Richardson
51 (>7) 128  Steph Vannatter
52 (<5) 132  Kylie Bell
53 (>7) 107  Elaina Pletcher
54 39 139  Taylor Hiles
5 (>7) 145 Rose Spangler
56 (<5) 173  Hannnah McMillian
57 (<5) 136 Kim Waugaman

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Overall Finish List
Girls

Team
West Muskingum
Crooksville
Sheridan
Philo
Sheridan
Maysville
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
New Lexington
Crooksville
Philo

Grade
11

10
10
11
10
11

10
10
10

Time Pace
26:18.0 8:29/M
26:22.8  8:30/M
26:55.3 8:41/M
27:10.1  8:46/M
27:55.7  9:00/M
27:59.0 9:02/M
28:02.8 9:03/M
28:58.5 9:21/M
29:06.3  9:23/M
29:11.6  9:25/M
29:55.2  9:39/M

10/11/2014 11:30:23



Race Date

October 11, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places):23

155
158
148
159
161
160
147
151
150
152
153
156
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Cheyenne Hanson
Jasmine Penrod
Jozi Brown
Jordan Penrod
Tayler Smith
Brandi Ross
Sarah Beam
Hannah Coon
Mackenzi Clemens
Keala Coon

Jade Foster
Brittany Heigley

Team - Sheridan
Team Score (places):80

120
121
118
124
117
130
125
119
122
123
128
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Katy Foltz

Anna Foster

Amy Craig

Chloe Martin
Kaeley Clonch
Chrystina Watson
Renee Noll
Maralyn Emmert
Kira Harris
Megan Langwasser
Steph Vannatter

Team - Tri-Valley
Team Score (places):81

101
103
102
108
106
104
110
107

o ~NO O, WDNBE

Chelsea Babcock
Sheyenne Harris
Elise Frueh
Breanna Spears
Sophie Perrine
Menley Lutz
Taya Tinchenell
Elaina Pletcher

HS Girls MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Girls
Overall
Grade Place
12 2
10 3
9 4
10 6
11 8
9 (9)
11 (12)
12 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
12 1
9 5
12 14
9 29
9 31
9 (32)
11 (34)
12 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
9 7
9 11
10 18
11 22
10 23
10 (25)
10 (30)
11 More Than
1

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:12.6

[CoR N \V]

15

23
(32)
(44)

19:50.6
19:55.4
20:09.8
20:24.1
20:43.2
20:53.3
21:18.2
21:18.6
22:39.1
23:27.0
24:07.7
24:10.3

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:24.9

20
49
80

(112)

(146)

19:10.9
20:19.3
21:33.0
22:58.1
23:03.1
23:24.6
24:14.8
24:27.2
25:17.2
26:55.3
27:55.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:40.2

18
36
58
81

(106)

(136)

20:31.6
21:05.5
22:00.8
22:16.8
22:26.5
22:46.2
23:00.5
28:02.8

19:50.6

39:46.1

59:56.0
1:20:20.1
1:41.03.3
2:01:56.6
2:23:14.9
2:44:33.5
3:07:12.7
3:30:39.8
3:54:47.5
4:18:57.9

19:10.9

39:30.2
1:01:03.3
1:24:01.4
1:47.04.5
2:10:29.2
2:34:44.0
2:59:11.2
3:24:28.4
3:51:23.8
4:19:19.5

20:31.6

41:37.1
1.03:37.9
1:25:54.8
1:48:21.3
2:11:07.6
2:34:08.2
3:02:11.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:04.7
0:19.2
0:334
0:52.5
1:02.6
1.27.5
1:28.0
2:48.4
3:36.4
4:17.0
4:19.7

0:00.0
1:08.4
2:22.1
3:47.2
3:52.1
4:13.7
5:03.8
5:16.2
6:06.3
7:44.4
8:44.8

0:00.0
0:33.9
1:29.2
1:45.2
1:54.9
2:14.6
2:28.9
7:31.2

10/11/2014 11:32:25



Race Date
October 11, 2014

HS Girls MVL CC Championships

Final Team Results

Girls
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - John Glenn
Team Score (places):88
1 168  Madison Hunter 9 10
2 170  Jenna Pethtel 9 15
3 163  Cassie DeSalvo 10 16
4 165 Karley Fahey 10 21
5 169  Jade Jarrett 11 26
6 162  Taylor Danley 10 (35)
Team - West Muskingum
Team Score (places):116
1 114 Madison Paul 11 13
2 111 Shelby Hewitt 11 17
3 113  Brooklyn Hillis 9 20
4 112  Ali Hillis 9 28
5 116  Chloe Williams 11 38
Team - New Lexington
Team Score (places):139
1 142  Bailey Novaria 10 19
2 146  Ariel Swartz 12 24
3 138 Hailey Groves 11 27
4 144  Makala Shipley 10 33
5 137  TyAnna Fisher 11 36
6 143  Kacey Shipley 10 (37)
7 139 Taylor Hiles 9 (39)
8 145 Rose Spangler 10 More Than 7
Team - Maysville
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 133  Capria Hall 12 Less Than 5
2 132  Kylie Bell 10 Less Than 5
Team - Philo
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 135 Reagan Richardson 10 Less Than 5
2 136  Kim Waugaman 10 Less Than 5
Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum 2

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4

Average Time: 21:52.4

10 20:55.1 20:55.1 0:00.0
25 21:39.5 42:34.7 0:44.4
41 21:44.0 1:04:18.8 0:48.9
62 22:16.6 1:26:35.4 1:21.4
88 22:46.5  1:49:22.0 1.51.4
(123) 24:38.1  2:14:00.2 3:42.9

5
Average Time: 22:57.7

Finish Position -

13 21:28.3 21:28.3 0:00.0
30 21:54.6 43:23.0 0:26.3
50 22:10.1 1:05:33.1 0:41.8
78 22:57.4  1:28:30.6 1:29.1
116 26:18.0 1:54:48.6 4:49.7

6
Average Time: 23:26.1

Finish Position -

19 22:06.7 22:06.7 0:00.0
43 22:46.0 44:52.7 0:39.3
70 22:56.5 1:07:49.3 0:49.8
103 24:04.8 1:31:54.1 1:58.0
139 25:16.4  1:57:10.5 3:09.7
(176) 25:29.4  2:22:40.0 3:22.7
(215) 28:58.5 2:51:38.6 6:51.8
29:06.3  3:20:45.0 6:59.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
21:35.5 21:35.5 0:00.0
27:59.0 49:34.5 6:23.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
27:10.1 27:10.1 0:00.0
29:55.2 57:05.4 2:45.1

10/11/2014 11:32:25



Race Date HS Girls MVL CC Championships

October 11, 2014 Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Crooksville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 172  Cheyenne Howell 12 Less Than 5 24:19.0 24:19.0 0:00.0
2 174 Anessa Whitt 9 Less Than 5 26:22.8 50:41.9 2:03.7
3 173 Hannnah McMillian 10 Less Than 5 29:11.6 1:19:53.5 4:52.5
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Race Date
October 11, 2014

MS Boys MVL CC Championships
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name
1 1 220  Mitchell Wells
2 2 219  Levi Sweazy
3 3 224  Ryan Meadows
4 4 202  Kameron Hunter
5 5 223  Owen Campbell
6 6 218  Max Smith
7 7 215  Brandon Lanning
8 8 216  Levi Masterson
9 9 225  Landyn Phipps
10 10 205  Carson Rupe
11 11 211  Gavin Legrand
12 12 227  Dylan Williams
13 13 210  Eric Euman
14 14 201  Gavin Alberty
15 (<5 228  Zander Hatfield
16 15 222  Mason Berry
17 16 213  Austin Tharp
18 17 209 Chase DuPerow
19 18 204  Hunter Riley
20 19 217  William Purkey
21 20 221 Kaden Bay
22 21 226  Tanner Vernon
23 (<5) 207  Brandon Seebring
24 (<5) 206  Logan Jacques
25 22 212 Sonny McKee
26 23 203  Hunter Orwig

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Boys

Team
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Crooksville
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Crooksville
New Lexington
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
Crooksville
West Muskingum
Tri-Valley
New Lexington
New Lexington
Crooksville
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Morgan
Morgan
New Lexington
Crooksville

Time Pace
10:59.6  5:30/M
11:25.8  5:43/M
11:34.0 5:47/M
11:35.3  5:48/M
11:44.8 5:52/M
11:46.6  5:53/M
11:58.7 5:59/M
12:08.1 6:04/M
12:30.9  6:15/M
12:43.7 6:22/M
12:46.0 6:23/M
12:46.8 6:23/M
13:45.8 6:53/M
13:47.3 6:54/M
14:25.5 7:13/M
14:33.9 7:17/M
14:37.8  7:19/M
14:47.9  7:24/M
14:51.9 7:26/M
14:56.6  7:28/M
14:59.4  7:30/M
15:01.3 7:31/M
15:02.8 7:31/M
15:05.2 7:33/M
17:09.2  8:35/M
18:47.3  9:24/M

10/11/2014 11:36:37



Race Date
October 11, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Sheridan
Team Score (places):24

1 220  Mitchell Wells

2 219  Levi Sweazy

3 218  Max Smith

4 215 Brandon Lanning
5 216  Levi Masterson
6 217  William Purkey

Team - Tri-Valley
Team Score (places):44

1 224  Ryan Meadows
2 223  Owen Campbell
3 225  Landyn Phipps
4 227  Dylan Williams
5 222  Mason Berry

6 221 Kaden Bay

7 226  Tanner Vernon

Team - Crooksville
Team Score (places):69

1 202  Kameron Hunter
2 205  Carson Rupe

3 201  Gavin Alberty

4 204  Hunter Riley

5 203  Hunter Orwig

Team - New Lexington
Team Score (places):79

1 211  Gavin Legrand
2 210  Eric Euman

3 213  Austin Tharp

4 209 Chase DuPerow
5 212 Sonny McKee

Team - West Muskingum
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 228 Zander Hatfield

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

MS Boys MVL CC Championships

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Place

~No NP

(19)

© U1 W

15
(20)
(21)

10
14
18
23

11
13
16
17
22

Less Than 5

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:39.8

1 10:59.6 10:59.6 0:00.0

3 11:25.8 22:25.4 0:26.2

9 11:46.6 34:12.0 0:47.0
16 11:58.7 46:10.8 0:59.1
24 12:08.1 58:18.9 1:08.5
(43) 14:56.6  1:13:15.5 3:57.0

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:38.1

3 11:34.0 11:34.0 0:00.0

8 11:44.8 23:18.9 0:10.8
17 12:30.9 35:49.8 0:56.8
29 12:46.8 48:36.7 1:12.8
44 14:33.9  1:03:10.7 2:59.9
(64) 14:59.4  1:18:10.1 3:25.3
(85) 15:01.3 1:33:11.4 3:27.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:21.1

4 11:35.3 11:35.3 0:00.0
14 12:43.7 24:19.0 1:08.3
28 13:47.3 38:06.3 2:11.9
46 14:51.9 52:58.3 3:16.6
69 18:47.3  1:11:45.7 7:11.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:37.4

11 12:46.0 12:46.0 0:00.0
24 13:45.8 26:31.9 0:59.8
40 14:37.8 41:09.8 1:51.8
57 14:47.9 55:57.7 2:01.8
79 17:09.2  1:13:06.9 4:23.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
14:25.5 14:25.5 0:00.0

10/11/2014 11:37:28



Race Date
October 11, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Morgan

Team Score (places):Inc.

=

207  Brandon Seebring
206  Logan Jacques

N

MS Boys MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:02.8 15:02.8
Less Than 5 15:05.2 30:08.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:02.3
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Race Date
October 11, 2014

Place Score Bib No

MS Girls MVL CC Championships
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 (<5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 (<5)
19 (7)
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 (<5)
24 20
25 21
26 (>7)
27 22
28 23
29 24
30 (<5)
31 (>7)
32 (<5)
33 (<5)
34 (>7)
35 (7
36 25
37 (27
38 (<5)
39 26

272
273
291
289
260
263
257
279
285
288
282
292
280
269
283
267
275
262
276
255
287
259
261
290
256
278
266
268
254
264
281
251
252
284
271
265
286
253
270

Mackenzie Davis
Emily Heath
Audrey Spiker
Lauren King
Courtlyn Showman
Kristin Roessler
Alex Lemley
Madison Snider
Mackenzie Clark
Ellie Kidwell
Isabel Thomas
Maddie Wortman
Sarah Snider
Sarah Mooney
Aubrie White
Jasmine McKee
Claire Montgomery
Kaylin Roessler
Jaiden Palumbo
Liberty Brock
Megan Hall
Carlene Showman
Cassidy Calihan
Katie Shawger
Tara Curtis
Bethany Severance
Carlee Barnette
Laura Montell
Maddie Barnett
Brittany Scholz
Noel Spencer
Ashley Carter
Cece Ellis

Daisy Beale

Kerra Clellan

Abbi Alfman

Maya Dickson
Sydney Pease
Mady Shiplett

Results By Muskingum Multsports Muskingum

Girls

Team
Sheridan
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Maysville
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
New Lexington
Sheridan
New Lexington
Sheridan
Maysville
Sheridan
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Maysville
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Sheridan
New Lexington
New Lexington
John Glenn
Morgan
Sheridan
Crooksville
Crooksville
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
New Lexington
Tri-Valley
Crooksville
New Lexington

Time Pace
11:545 5:57/M
12:14.4  6:07/M
12:32.6  6:16/M
12:51.4 6:26/M
12:59.8 6:30/M
13:11.1  6:36/M
13:14.9 6:37/M
13:15.5 6:38/M
13:20.0 6:40/M
13:32.2  6:46/M
13:32.4  6:46/M
13:51.3 6:56/M
13:52.2  6:56/M
13:57.5 6:59/M
14:00.8  7:00/M
14:02.9 7:01/M
14:04.4  7:02/M
14:04.8  7:02/M
14:13.6  7:07/M
14:149 7:07/M
14:15.7  7:08/M
14:19.2  7:10/M
14:19.8  7:10/M
14:38.9 7:19/M
15:24.3  7:42/M
15:32.3  7:46/M
15:44.4  7:52/M
15:58.2  7:59/M
15:58.7  7:59/M
16:02.6  8:01/M
16:27.5 8:14/M
16:52.3  8:26/M
17:19.6  8:40/M
17:26.5 8:43/M
17:32.4  8:46/M
17:345 8:47/M
17:47.9 8:54/M
17:56.1 8:58/M
18:23.7 9:12/M

10/11/2014 11:59:16



MS Girls MVL CC Championships

Race Date
October 11, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sheridan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 12:57.8
1 272 Mackenzie Davis 1 1 11:54.5 11:54.5 0:00.0
2 273  Emily Heath 2 3 12:14.4 24:09.0 0:19.9
3 279  Madison Snider 7 10 13:15.5 37:24.5 1:20.9
4 282  Isabel Thomas 10 20 13:32.4 50:57.0 1:37.9
5 280  Sarah Snider 12 32 13:52.2 1:04:49.3 1:57.7
6 283  Aubrie White (14) (46) 14:00.8  1:18:50.1 2:06.2
7 275  Claire Montgomery (16) (62) 14:04.4  1:32:54.5 2:09.8
8 276  Jaiden Palumbo More Than 7 14:13.6  1:47:08.1 2:19.0
9 278  Bethany Severance More Than 7 15:32.3  2:02:40.4 3:37.7
10 281  Noel Spencer More Than 7 16:27.5  2:19:08.0 4:32.9
11 271  Kerra Clellan More Than 7 17:32.4  2:36:40.4 5:37.9
Team - Tri-Valley Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 13:13.5
1 291  Audrey Spiker 3 3 12:32.6 12:32.6 0:00.0
2 289  Lauren King 4 7 12:51.4 25:24.0 0:18.7
3 285  Mackenzie Clark 8 15 13:20.0 38:44.1 0:47.3
4 288  Ellie Kidwell 9 24 13:32.2 52:16.3 0:59.5
5 292 Maddie Wortman 11 35 13:51.3 1:06:07.6 1:18.6
6 287  Megan Hall (18) (53) 14:15.7  1:20:23.3 1:43.0
7 290 Katie Shawger (20) (73) 14:38.9  1:35:02.3 2:06.2
8 284  Daisy Beale More Than 7 17:26.5  1:52:28.8 4:53.8
9 286  Maya Dickson More Than 7 17:47.9  2:10:16.7 5:15.2
Team - John Glenn Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):68 Average Time: 14:02.6
1 260  Courtlyn Showman 5 5 12:59.8 12:59.8 0:00.0
2 257  Alex Lemley 6 11 13:14.9 26:14.8 0:15.0
3 255  Liberty Brock 17 28 14:14.9 40:29.7 1:15.0
4 259  Carlene Showman 19 47 14:19.2 54:48.9 1:19.3
5 256  Tara Curtis 21 68 15:24.3 1:10:13.2 2:24.4
6 254  Maddie Barnett (24) (92) 15:58.7  1:26:12.0 2:58.9
Team - New Lexington Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 15:27.5
1 269  Sarah Mooney 13 13 13:57.5 13:57.5 0:00.0
2 267  Jasmine McKee 15 28 14:02.9 28:00.5 0:05.3
3 266  Carlee Barnette 22 50 15:44.4 43:44.9 1:46.8
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Race Date
October 11, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - New Lexington
Team Score (places):98
4 268  Laura Montell

265  Abbi Alfman
6 270  Mady Shiplett

ol

Team - Maysville

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 263  Kristin Roessler
2 262  Kaylin Roessler
3 261 Cassidy Calihan

Team - Morgan

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 264  Brittany Scholz

Team - Crooksville

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 251  Ashley Carter
2 252  Cece Ellis
3 253  Sydney Pease

MS Girls MVL CC Championships
Final Team Results

Girls

Overall
Place

23
25
(26)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
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(6]

(6]

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 4

Average Time: 15:27.5

73 15:58.2
98 17:34.5
(124) 18:23.7

Finish Position - Inc.

59:43.2 2:00.7
1:17:17.7 3:36.9
1:35:41.5 4:26.1

Average Time:

13:11.1
14:04.8
14:19.8

Finish Position - Inc.

13:11.1 0:00.0
27:15.9 0:53.6
41:35.7 1:08.7

Average Time:

16:02.6

Finish Position - Inc.

16:02.6 0:00.0

Average Time:

16:52.3
17:19.6
17:56.1

16:52.3 0:00.0
34:12.0 0:27.2
52:08.1 1:03.7

10/11/2014 11:42:35



